Route 18 (AM)
Bus #68

6:41 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM
6:57 AM
7:00 AM
7:03 AM
7:07 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:43 AM
7:49 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM

Grades K-12

MEACHAM CAFE

HWY 30 & LOKA LN

66989 OLD OREGON TRAIL HWY
FENTON LANE

67944 OLD OREGON TRAIL HWY
67955 OLD OREGON TRAIL HWY
POVERTY FLAT SCHOOL HOUSE
POVERTY FLAT & E POVERTY FLAT
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER
MCKAY ELEMENTARY
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON BUS STOP
SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

(6-8™ STUDENTS)





