Route 18 (AM) Grades K-12

Bus #68

6:41 AM	MEACHAM CAFE	
6:46 AM	HWY 30 & LOKA LN	
6:47 AM	66989 OLD OREGON TRAIL HWY	
6:57 AM	FENTON LANE	
7:00 AM	67944 OLD OREGON TRAIL HWY	
7:03 AM	67955 OLD OREGON TRAIL HWY	
7:07 AM	POVERTY FLAT SCHOOL HOUSE	
7:10 AM	POVERTY FLAT & E POVERTY FLAT	
7:30 AM	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY	
7:43 AM	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	2
7:49 AM	MCKAY ELEMENTARY	
8:00 AM	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:10 AM	WASHINGTON BUS STOP	(6-8 [™] STUDENTS)
8.3U VIV	SLINBIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	